Tooling Intelligence Ml

*86483=
BUILD SHEET
Customer Lawton Tools Site Goodwin International Ltd
Device ID 30833 Key Number
Accessories Prox reader,
#. Drawer Model Locations Serials
SupplyLink serial
Drawer 1 100mm 48 539882
Drawer 2 100mm 24 502383
Drawer 3 100mm 24 502413
Drawer 4 100mm 16 586682
Drawer 5 100mm 16 586685
Drawer 6 100mm 16 586691
Drawer 7 100mm EMPTY
Drawer 8 100mm EMPTY
Drawer 9 100mm EMPTY
Drawer 10 150mm EMPTY
1050 144
Customer Lawton Tools Site Goodwin International Ltd
Device ID 30834 Key Number
Accessories Prox reader,
#. Drawer Model Locations Serials
SupplyLink serial
Drawer 1 100mm 24 502494
Drawer 2 100mm 16 586754
Drawer 3 100mm EMPTY 586678
Drawer 4 100mm EMPTY
Drawer 5 100mm EMPTY
Drawer 6 100mm EMPTY
Drawer 7 100mm EMPTY
Drawer 8 100mm EMPTY
Drawer 9 100mm EMPTY
Drawer 10 150mm EMPTY
1050 40
Customer Lawton Tools Site Goodwin International Ltd
Device ID 30835 Key Number

Accessories Prox reader,



#.

SupplyLink serial

Drawer 1
Drawer 2
Drawer 3
Drawer 4
Drawer 5
Drawer 6
Drawer 7
Drawer 8
Drawer 9

Drawer 10

Customer
Device ID
Accessories
#.

SupplyLink serial

Drawer 1
Drawer 2
Drawer 3
Drawer 4
Drawer 5
Drawer 6
Drawer 7
Drawer 8
Drawer 9

Drawer 10

Customer
Device ID
Accessories
#.

Lawton Tools

30837

Prox reader,

Drawer Model

SupplyLink serial

Drawer 1 100mm
Drawer 2 100mm
Drawer 3 100mm
Drawer 4 100mm
Drawer 5 100mm
Drawer 6 100mm

Drawer 7

100mm

Drawer Model

100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
150mm
1050

Lawton Tools
30836
Prox reader,

Drawer Model

100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
100mm
150mm
1050

Site
Key Number

Locations

24

16

EMPTY
EMPTY
EMPTY
EMPTY
EMPTY

Locations

24
24
16
16
16
EMPTY
EMPTY
EMPTY
EMPTY
EMPTY
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Site
Key Number

Locations

24
24
16
16
16
EMPTY
EMPTY
EMPTY
EMPTY
EMPTY
96

Goodwin International Ltd

Serials

502394
586663

Serials

502419
502386
586657
586772
586613

Goodwin International Ltd

Serials

502402
502389
586910
586781
586805



Drawer 8
Drawer 9

Drawer 10

Customer
Device ID
Accessories

#.

100mm
100mm
150mm
1050

Lawton Tools
30838
Prox reader,

Drawer Model

SupplyLink serial
Drawer 1 75mm
Drawer 2 75mm
Drawer 3 100mm
Drawer 4 100mm
Drawer 5 100mm
Drawer 6 100mm
Drawer 7 100mm
Drawer 8 100mm
Drawer 9 100mm
Drawer 10 100mm
Drawer 11 100mm

1050

EMPTY
EMPTY
EMPTY
40

Site
Key Number

Locations

EMPTY
EMPTY
EMPTY
EMPTY
EMPTY
EMPTY
EMPTY
EMPTY
EMPTY
EMPTY
EMPTY

Goodwin International Ltd

Serials



