



BUILD SHEET

Customer	Lawton Tools	Site	Goodwin International Ltd
Device ID	30833	Key Number	
Accessories	Prox reader,		
#.	Drawer Model	Locations	Serials
SupplyLink serial			
Drawer 1	100mm	48	539882
Drawer 2	100mm	24	502383
Drawer 3	100mm	24	502413
Drawer 4	100mm	16	586682
Drawer 5	100mm	16	586685
Drawer 6	100mm	16	586691
Drawer 7	100mm	EMPTY	
Drawer 8	100mm	EMPTY	
Drawer 9	100mm	EMPTY	
Drawer 10	150mm	EMPTY	
	1050	144	

Customer	Lawton Tools	Site	Goodwin International Ltd
Device ID	30834	Key Number	
Accessories	Prox reader,		
#.	Drawer Model	Locations	Serials
SupplyLink serial			
Drawer 1	100mm	24	502494
Drawer 2	100mm	16	586754
Drawer 3	100mm	EMPTY	586678
Drawer 4	100mm	EMPTY	
Drawer 5	100mm	EMPTY	
Drawer 6	100mm	EMPTY	
Drawer 7	100mm	EMPTY	
Drawer 8	100mm	EMPTY	
Drawer 9	100mm	EMPTY	
Drawer 10	150mm	EMPTY	
	1050	40	

Customer	Lawton Tools	Site	Goodwin International Ltd
Device ID	30835	Key Number	
Accessories	Prox reader,		

#.	Drawer Model	Locations	Serials
SupplyLink serial			
Drawer 1	100mm	24	502419
Drawer 2	100mm	24	502386
Drawer 3	100mm	16	586657
Drawer 4	100mm	16	586772
Drawer 5	100mm	16	586613
Drawer 6	100mm	EMPTY	
Drawer 7	100mm	EMPTY	
Drawer 8	100mm	EMPTY	
Drawer 9	100mm	EMPTY	
Drawer 10	150mm	EMPTY	
	1050	96	

Customer	Lawton Tools	Site	Goodwin International Ltd
Device ID	30836	Key Number	
Accessories	Prox reader,		
#.	Drawer Model	Locations	Serials
SupplyLink serial			
Drawer 1	100mm	24	502402
Drawer 2	100mm	24	502389
Drawer 3	100mm	16	586910
Drawer 4	100mm	16	586781
Drawer 5	100mm	16	586805
Drawer 6	100mm	EMPTY	
Drawer 7	100mm	EMPTY	
Drawer 8	100mm	EMPTY	
Drawer 9	100mm	EMPTY	
Drawer 10	150mm	EMPTY	
	1050	96	

Customer	Lawton Tools	Site	Goodwin International Ltd
Device ID	30837	Key Number	
Accessories	Prox reader,		
#.	Drawer Model	Locations	Serials
SupplyLink serial			
Drawer 1	100mm	24	502394
Drawer 2	100mm	16	586663
Drawer 3	100mm	EMPTY	
Drawer 4	100mm	EMPTY	
Drawer 5	100mm	EMPTY	
Drawer 6	100mm	EMPTY	
Drawer 7	100mm	EMPTY	

Drawer 8	100mm	EMPTY	
Drawer 9	100mm	EMPTY	
Drawer 10	150mm	EMPTY	
	1050	40	

Customer	Lawton Tools	Site	Goodwin International Ltd
Device ID	30838	Key Number	
Accessories	Prox reader,		
#.	Drawer Model	Locations	Serials
SupplyLink serial			
Drawer 1	75mm	EMPTY	
Drawer 2	75mm	EMPTY	
Drawer 3	100mm	EMPTY	
Drawer 4	100mm	EMPTY	
Drawer 5	100mm	EMPTY	
Drawer 6	100mm	EMPTY	
Drawer 7	100mm	EMPTY	
Drawer 8	100mm	EMPTY	
Drawer 9	100mm	EMPTY	
Drawer 10	100mm	EMPTY	
Drawer 11	100mm	EMPTY	
	1050	0	